         AGENDA
School District of Manawa
Finance Committee Meeting
AMENDED                  AMENDED
Date:  January 8, 2019        Time: 6:00 p.m.          Location: MES Board Room @
                       800 Beech Street, Manawa
Board Committee Members:  Pohl (C), R. Johnson, J. Johnson
In Attendance:

Questions? Please call 414 225 0099 (5XXXX-201) 2018 Referendum BANS (Municipal Advisory Account) I Page 4 of 6
CURRENT PORTFOLIO
Type Code Holding ID Trade
CMS
IS
CD 264497-1 12/28/18
CD C 264496-1 12/28/18
CD C 264495-1 12/28/18
CD N 264492-1 12/28/18
CD N 264493-1 12/28/18
CD C 264494-1 12/28/18
CD C 264491-1 12/28/18
W eighted Average Portfolio Yield:
W eighted Average Portfolio Maturity:
Portfolio Summary:
Settle Maturity
12/31/18
12/31/18
12/28/18 08/15/19
12/28/18 09/16/19
12128/18 10/16/19
12128/18 11/18/19
12128/18 11/18/19
12/28/18 11/18/19
12128/18 12/17/19
2.478 %
291.34 Days
Type Allocation {%) Allocation ($) Description
CMS 42.78%
IS 22.40%
$11 ,486,722.40 CMS Activity
$6,015,169.35 IS Activity
Your School District
Description
CMS Acc<ult Balance
IS Account Balance
BMO HARRIS BANK, NA
ASSOCIATED BANK, NA- C
ASSOCIATED BANK, NA- C
NORTHEAST COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
ASSOCIATED BANK, NA - C
ASSOCIATED BANK, NA- C
Totals for Period:
CO 34.82% $9,350,000.00 Certificate of Deposit
Note: Weighted Yield & Weighted Average Portfolio Maturity are calculated using "Market Value" and are only
based on the fixed rate investments (excluding SDA investments).